
Certification of Local Public Notice 

I certify that the following on-air announcement was broadcast on the dates and time listed 

below: 

On  November 25, 2020,  Pacific  and  Southern,  LLC,  licensee  of  WXIA‐
TV,  Channel  10,  Atlanta, Georgia,   filed   an  application  with  the  Federal 
Communications  Commission  for  renewal of broadcast  license. Members of  the 
public wishing to  view  this  application  or  obtain  information  about  how  to 
file  comments  and  petitions on  the application can visit  
publicfiles.fcc.gov,  and  search  in   WXIA‐TV’s public file. 

The local notice aired: 

 On [date] At [time] 
1 
2 
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6 

Signed 

Title      

Date 

12/03/2020
12/09/2020
12/11/2020
12/17/2020
12/21/2020
12/23/2020

  3:20P
  10:33A
  9:57P
12:25P
  7:22A
  7:11P

President & General Manager

December 28, 2020




