Certification of Local Public Notice

I certify that the following on-air announcement was broadcast on the dates and time listed below:

On November 25, 2020, Pacific and Southern, LLC, licensee of WXIA-TV, Channel 10, Atlanta, Georgia, filed an application with the Federal Communications Commission for renewal of broadcast license. Members of the public wishing to view this application or obtain information about how to file comments and petitions on the application can visit *publicfiles.fcc.gov*, and search in WXIA-TV's public file.

The local notice aired:

	On [date]	At [time]
1	12/03/2020	3:20P
2	12/09/2020	10:33A
3	12/11/2020	9:57P
4	12/17/2020	12:25P
5	12/21/2020	7:22A
6	12/23/2020	7:11P

o 1	(
Signed	
~15	_

Title President & General Manager

Date December 28, 2020